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	NAME 
	REPRESENTING
	Term Ends 
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	Taylor Thibault
Co-Chair
	Champlain Housing Trust
	Fall 2026
	tthibault@champlainhousingtrust.og

	Sarah Russell
Co-chair
	Community & Economic Development Office, City of Burlington
	Fall 2027
	Srussell@Burlingtonvt.gov

	Marcella Gange
Collaborative Applicant
(non-voting)
	Community & Economic Development Office, City of Burlington
	Fall 2025
	mgange@burlingtonvt.gov

	Travis Poulin
Treasurer
	CVOEO
	Fall 2025
	tpoulin@cvoeo.org

	Lacey Smith
Secretary
	Burlington Police Department
	Fall 2025
	

	Kerri Duquette-Hoffman
Facilitator
	AHS Field Services - State of Vermont
	Fall 2025
	Kerri.Duquette-Hoffman@vermont.gov

	Jane Helmstetter
Ex-Officio
	Community Member
	Fall 2025
	

	Vacant
	ANEW Place
	Fall 2025
	

	Vacant
	Community Representative with Lived Experience
	
	

	Megan Bridges
	United Way of Northwest VT
	Fall 2025
	Megan@unitedwaynwvt.org 

	Tammy Santamore
	Committee on Temporary Shelter
	Fall 2026
	tammys@cotsonline.org 

	Elaine Soto
	Howard Center
	Fall 2025
	elaines@howardcenter.org

	Thomas Moore
	UVM Health Network
	Fall 2026
	Thomas.moore@uvmhealth.org 

	Lindsay Mesa
	Pathways Vermont
	Fall 2026
	 lindsay@pathwaysvermont.org

	Jason Brill
	Dept. of Veterans Affairs
	Fall 2026
	 jason.brill@va.gov

	Jennifer Hunter
	Cathedral Square
	Fall 2026
	hunter@cathedralsquare.org

	Elizabeth Gilman
	Vermont 211, UWVT
	Fall 2026
	Elizabeth@unitedwaysvt.org

	Lacey-Ann Smith
	Burlington Police Dept.
	Fall 2025
	Lsmith@bpdvt.org

	Nicole Kubon
	Steps to End Domestic Violence
	Fall 2026
	nicolek@stepsvt.org

	Jennie Davis
	Champlain Valley School District
	Fall 2026
	jedavis@cvsdvt.org

	Alyssa Patini
	VHFA
	Fall 2026
	apatini@vhfa.org 

	Cam Lauf
	Turning Point Center of Chittenden County
	Fall 2026
	CamL@turningpointcenter.org

	Eli Feree
	Safe Harbor, CHCB
	Fall 2026
	Eferee@chcb.org 

	Stephanie Bixby
	Burlington Housing Authority
	Fall 2025
	sbixby@burlingtonhousing.org 

	Carli Griswald
	AgeWell
	Fall 2026
	Cgriswald@agewellvt.org 

	 Will Vilardo
	Supportive Services for Veteran Families
	Fall 2025
	William.Vilardo@uvm.edu 

	Meghan Masterson
	KidSafe Collaborative
	Fall2026
	



	
	
	



